Результаты школьного этапа ВсОШ по праву. 2025-2026 учебный год

	Логин участника
	Параллель
	Класс
	Итоговый балл
	Максимальное количество баллов
	Статус

	st388602
	11
	11
	61
	115
	Участник

	st388572
	11
	11
	61
	115
	Участник

	st388003
	9
	9
	44
	100
	Участник

	st662629
	9
	9
	20
	100
	Участник

	st387777
	9
	9
	29
	100
	Участник

	st388377
	9
	9
	34
	100
	Участник

	st388607
	9
	9
	32
	100
	Участник

	st387972
	9
	9
	34
	100
	Участник



